{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 1740 ] 3

RAEY BT HLIR[A] 3R - & v 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

A RH B 2 20244F6 H15H £17H

With effect from 15to 17 Jun 2024

KBH AT 4 1) 56 - i

H & A PH JUBE HH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 i P JL Jis i &

HH 2% IR ] HigR g / B2 [E H Hy il / B2 IR A
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B A B[] W@l / Bk ] H 3t / 23k ]
Ik & JH P RIWE % B B A JE5IPY
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan | Changshanan Wuhan Zhengzhoudong | Shijiazhuang Beijingxi
GS80 11:20 I IRl Kb i AR R JE5 v
11:38 | 12:10 | 14:16 | 15:31 | 17:08 | 18:27 19:30
HH 228 15 ] Hig il / 22 E H Ay / 272 1 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B A 5[] HrE s /7 BRI ] H iyt /7 213k ]
Ik J& JH P i PR PH P fyFs B PR Y RV
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan Shaoguan Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Zhuzhouxi Changshanan
G6114 17:17 HHIIL ;i B H Y B AR Bk PG Kb
17:35 | 18:09 | 19:00 | 19:33 | 20:04 | 20:32 20:51
H 2% 1R ] HiR G / B2 R E H Hy i / B2 IR
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B A2 i ] gl / BRI ] H 3t / 23K 1]
i H #IIIE ™ i il il
Futian Shenzhenbei Houmen Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan
G6382 7-24 & H 1737 Bld fi5 1] e HIRH Ll
7:38 | 7:49 | 8:46 | 9:00 | 9:38 9:54
AL | HENEEL e Il
Shenzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan|  Puning Chaoshan
G6386 9.28 I WYL e Wl
9:46 | 10:21 | 11:23 11:45
e | HYIBEL | B (23 1% il
Shenzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan| Huidongnan Lufeng Chaoyang Chaoshan
G6384 1 2.00 e HHNEEIL AW Jifi HIRH il
12:18 | 12:54 | 13:13 | 13:46 | 14:15 14:30
heniel | Haywa | Hodongen | Sl | lgng | Paning (o
enzhenbei uiyang uidongnan anwei ufeng uning aoshan
G6388 16:00 I B W il i BT sl
16:19 | 16:59 | 17:13 | 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:13 18:36
HH 28 IR ] HiR /B2 [E H HyHl / B2 IR A
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B A2 B[] W@l / Bk ] H 3t /7 2k ]
L M JE& N BT 27 il H R HE Y e JR AR R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Zhaogingdong Guilinxi Guiyangdong Yibinxi Leshan Chengdudong
G2964 10:04 YL &I y 5 AR K SRR B SRl A A
10:23 | 10:47 | 11:06 | 11:44 | 13:18 | 15:06 | 16:52 | 17:34 18:23
H FE E TR / B2 E H Hy i 7 B2 IR
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
iy iy ] Hrgl / BRI ] H i3t / 2350 ]
Gk JE M v FEPRPY H R HF Y
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan Guilinxi Guiyangdong Zunyi Chonggqingxi
G320 1 1 :54 HIIE I B E N Bt BHAR BN CIGN]
12:12 | 12:47 | 14:55 | 16:44 | 17:35 18:55
HH 228 15 ] Hg il / 222 E H Ay / 272 15 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
2 Hsf [a] Hrgl / BRI ] H i3t /7 213k ]
Fde | HEERE llfze il NIl B M "]k B3| i il
Shenzhenbei | Huidongnan |  Shanwei (Chaoyang Chaoshan Raoping Zhangzhou | Xiamenbei Quanzhou Putian Fuzhou
G3002 1 4.2 4 HINL HIR M HilpEe R I e M JEi e SR I gl
14:42|15:30|15:53(16:31|16:46|17:07 | 17:46 | 18:07 | 18:37 | 19:06 19:52
:07¢ P 228 15 ] Hig iyl / 22 I E H a3l / 272 1 E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
R th & Bsf ] HrE s / BRI ] H i3t /7 2k ]
&I A J&#& JH P FEPR VY H%t E W
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Guilinxi Guiyangbei Kunmingnan
G408/9 1 2:05 RIYNIE AN ]I HEAR DY StRHAL I
12:23 | 12:44 | 13:03 | 15:05 | 17:05 19:43
HLX HH 228 15 ] Hg il / 22 E H Ayl / 272 1
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
EIKR th & Hsf [ia] Hrgl / BRI ] H i3t /7 213k ]
23]l A J& JH P P vy A& R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Wuzhounan Nanningdong
G41 8 1 5:33 HYIE A I i L vy & M P TR
15:52 | 16:13 | 16:32 | 16:55 | 18:01 19:29

(@)

' Bt W

High Speed Rail

12306°'F J7 A9t s F BRI H A2 =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W il 5 F- B iR X

BRI L6227+ DURS SR 23 B Y R ] 2 YEE

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BES % - DA S 2R 40 B 1N [R] Dy o

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/15-17_06_2024/P1



{7 HLHF ) 3R Train schedule 17250 [H] %

RAEVIHLA T HLIG ] 2% - i & vl

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

A RH B 2 20244F6 H15H £17H

With effect from 15to 17 Jun 2024

RBHI AT AL - i Bl &

H & A PH JUBEHH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 s P JL Jis i &

HLK HH 2% 15 ] gk / B4 Ry ] H it / 272 1k ]
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
EIR & B ] W/ B ] H 3t / EK 0]
BE | MUMdE | iR | moMm | mEw 8% S e LG
Shenzhenbei Huizhoubei Heyuandong Ganzhouxi Nanchangxi Shangrao Jinhua Hangzhoudong Shanghai Honggiao
G100 11:38 B Bt U4 B T i &4 RAES T AR
11:56 | 12:28 | 12:49 | 13:59 | 15:41 | 17:01 | 17:47 | 18:35 19:25
HLK HH 2% 15 ] Fpog i / B R H 3t / 272 1k ]
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
EIR i B ] Hhrag vl / BRI [E] H [yt / SR ]
wINk =[5 iz e NI I
Shenzhenbei Huiyang Shanwei Puning Chaoshan Shantou
G6392/89| 13:58 I £ i ey il ik
14:16 | 14:55 | 15:26 | 15:57 | 16:20 16:48
HLR HY S 0F [ gk / B4 R H 3 / 2% R R
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
CER ey p ] Wi / B5 I ] H 3t / 23505 6]
AL | M | pom | MeNRE | mBR | Mk | Rew | st
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Zhuzhouxi Changshanan Wuhan T HE P
I B I FE MR HH VY 75 FH 2 PR PY SUE] FEw)'d Tianjinxi
G306 9:23 9:41 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 11:52 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:28 | 14:53 AT
* ZR B TIRER 2 A F ot e
Zhengzhoudong | Handandong Shijiazhuang Baiyangdian .
Y 4 o 4 TR FIvETE 20:16
16:43 | 17:44 | 18:42 | 19:31
HH 2 IRE A gk / B4 R R H 3t / 222 1 [
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
ey p ] Wik / B5 I ] H 3t / 23505 6]
it H 73|54 H[5 S T i Ml I =) | =
Futian Shenzhenbei Huiyang Lufeng Puning Chaoshan Zhangpu Zhangzhou Xiamen
G3006 8.42 i H wYNIE HH i = Ty il TR | JE]
8:57 | 9:09 | 9:51 | 10:31 | 10:53 | 11:15 | 11:57 | 12:14 12:46
B | g | s | AUk | e i il | %
Shenzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan Huiyang Huidongnan Shanwei Puning Chaoshan Zhao’an =1
wYNL EYIEELL H[H HAEM e SLaN M % Xiamen
JEI']
15:21 | 16:00 | 16:11 | 16:25 | 16:52 | 17:23 | 17:45 | 18:07
G3004 | 15:03 ——
Zhﬁ%)”
angzhou
18:41
YL 53 il s il N 5
Shenzhenbei Huiyang Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan Zhangzhou Xiamen
G3008 1 8.44 WL HFH il Wik LIl T JET]
19:02 | 19:42 | 20:13 | 20:51 | 21:12 | 22:02 22:36
HLR HH 2% I3 ] Rigk / B2 Ry ] H 3t/ 272 s ]
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
ER B ] Wil / BRI [E] H 3t / SR ]
73|15 7o M | BkEE HBF% T BAkr | BUELESR | FHEE RE Y
Shenzhenbei Humen  |Guangzhounan{Hengyangdong| Shaoyang Dongkou Huaihuanan |Fenghuanggucheng| Jishoudong Zhangjiajiexi
G6080 8:30 I JEi] I B 1 %% BB I WHE | REGEER | W ER K% G
8:49 | 9:12 | 9:31 |11:12]12:1712:56 | 13:31 | 13:58 | 14:11 14:52
HLK HH 2 IRE thig g / B R R H 13 / 2% R R
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
IR R B Hhag il / B350 ] H 13 / 23805 8]
it H wEINk M J& M Fe LY iR A (2N %4 HILVY
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Jiangmen Kaipingnan Yangjiang Maoming Zhanjiangxi
G6048/5| 10:19 H L ] P 1L IR YL p ¥ LY
10:33 [ 10:43 | 11:04 | 11:23 | 12:16 | 12:41 | 13:16 | 13:59 14:36

H 3l 7 272 R H

Destination / Arrival time

H iyt / S35 Ta]

ik / B

Intermediate stations / Arrival time
Hrig il / Bk ]

HR
Train
ZEIR

HH 2E IR ]

Departure time

Hi & I ]

it 73|l M [ R vy =K BT
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Sanshuinan Zhaogingdong

G6580 1 6:1 3 e H HYIL AN ] s 111 v =K P
16:27 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:20 | 17:42 | 17:58 18:13

High Speed Rail

12306°'F J7 A9 vl s FBE B H A =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W il 5 F- B iR X

BRI L6227+ DU SR 230 B Y R ] 2 YEE

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BES % - DA S 2R 40 B 1 N [R] Dy o

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/15-17_06_2024/P2



{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 17401 ] 3

A 4 42 . >
E@?’Jﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂlﬁi’% FH A 4 2% ARt H B - 20244E6 A15H £17H

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland With effect from 15 to 17 Jun 2024

KB A AT 4 [A) 56 - iy padte i %

HHIEEVPE 3% From Beijingxi Hi b5 i %

HH 2% 1 ] Higul / 2 E H Ayl / 272 1 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
& st i) gl / I ] H i3t /7 B3k ]
A B JH B 2wl RV Bl ] &I 7 v Y JLBE
Shijiazhuang | Zhengzhoudong Wuhan Changshanan | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G79 10:00 AR KB AR i Kb IR 73/ B4 I
11:02 | 12:21 | 13:59 | 15:13 | 17:21 | 17:54 18:12
H P %% From Changshanan KR %
HH 28 IR ] Higuh / s H b / 22 15 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
th A s ] Hrag sl / I ] H 3t /7 213K 1]
PRI Y kR PR PH P it ol [ e AR &I 7 7 PU JLBE
Zhuzhouxi | Hengyangdong | Chenzhouxi Shaoguan | Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6113 7:10 Bk Pg iR 7 HisHH FIES Il 1] I BT L L
7:27 | 7:56 | 8:31 9:04 | 10:00 | 10:19 | 10:40 10:59
H NI 2% From Chaoshan Hi il H; %
HLX H 2% IR ] Hog / 2R H HyHl / B2 IR
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
L2/ ¢ B A2 B ] gl / I ] H i3t / 2550 ]
23 I FIIPEL | FRIIE 7 v U JLBE
Lufeng Houmen  [Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6 3 8 3 9.02 fili =F fi51] GUNEEL HIIAL HEN L
9:37 | 10:00 | 10:28 | 11:08 11:26
s =5 FFRL | BRI i H 7 v Y JLBE
Puning Huiyang  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6381 1 1 :00 ET HRH HUNEEIL YL f H L
11:19 | 12:15 | 12:26 | 13:13 | 13:23 13:38
s e i fi GBI | ZEIYIE 1 7 U JLBE
Puning Lufeng Houmen  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6 385 12:50 T fili = iR RYIEEIL 173 [B[d fi FHEP LI
13:09 | 13:31 | 13:54 | 14:22 | 15:02 | 15:12 15:26
g | s | Ee ] o
aoyang uning anwei uiyang enzhenbei ong Kong West Kowloon
G6387 | 19:54 i e ilife it I I UL
20:07 | 20:19 | 20:50 | 21:21 | 22:05 22:23
H I ER R H 5% From Chengdudong i LERZR i %
HH 2% IR ] HoR / 2R H Hy i / B2 IR A
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
B A2 B ] gl / I ] H 3t 7 23K 1]
gl | RCEVE | EMN | AEMPE | SR | RO I YL 75 5 L
Leshan Yibinxi Guiyangdong Guilinxi Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G2963 10:42 SRl TR SRAA FEAk Y HE S ;N 3] BRI FWT L
11:30 | 12:12 | 13:59 | 15:43 | 17:15 | 17:57 | 18:16 | 18:37 18:55
H EE 2 P HH 3% From Chonggingxi 1 KPG H %
HH 28 IR ] Hig g / S H HyHl / 222 1R A
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
A B[] Hrag sl / I ] H 3t /7 213K 1]
HE HFEW E o Nt} SRR vy I A G A PY L
Zunyi Guiyangdong Guilinxi Zhaogingdong Fushanxi Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G319 8:49 1i3'4 VLAY S HEARTY PR Ly P I YL FHEIT I
10:08 | 10:59 | 12:42 | 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:59 | 15:18 | 15:39 15:57
H RN HE 2 From Fuzhou Hi 8 M %
HH 28 IR ] Higul / 2 E H Hy b / 22 15 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
th A B[] gl / I ] H 3t /7 213K 1]
i H S 5 [t il o [ 2 =5 ZIIE i H A PY L
Putian Quanzhou | Xiamenbei Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Huiyang | Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3001 8:36 5 H M ST sl ey i HA I K@ PG
9:22 | 9:52 (10:22(11:27 |11:46|12:08|12:48|13:37 | 13:48 14:03

12306'H 75 #f ol s T 2 =X BRI L6227+ DU SR 24 B I R ] 2 YE

12306 official website or mobile app This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system
12306 77 P sl S FALN 1AL BRI LB 2% DA SR G S 0 ] f

COIMTR

High Speed Rail

HSR/LH/train_sch/15-17_06_2024/P3



{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 17450 ] 3

REIHATH

HRy ] 2 — e vy ot 5%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

KB A AT 4 1A) 56 - iy padte i %

EEHET 3¢ From Kunmingnan 11 BIRE %

HLR HH 2% 155 ]
Train Departure time
LN/ ¢ b & I ]
={ZE(n
Guiyangbei
G410/07 | 9:13 S
11:49

il / R ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

gl / ST

Eebkpd | g | BEMR | wYIE
Guilinxi Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei
FEAPY B IR I wYIL

13:46 | 15:20 | 16:02 | 16:38

A RCH B 2 20244F6 H15H £17H

With effect from 15to 17 Jun 2024

H A3 / 272 R

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / S350 1]
w VY JLRE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
ML

16:57

H A3l / 252 R H]

Destination / Arrival time

H ff3th / 215800 18]

HH 2% I
Departure time
H & B[]
A& JH P
Wuzhounan
G417 11:18 | tim
12:46

gl / R ]
Intermediate stations / Departure time
Hrigul / I ]
Wiy J# e ZIIE
Foshanxi Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei
(AN 5] I
13:54 | 14:22 | 14:55

75 7 Y JLBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VYL T

15:13

ENiok: U ped Sl

Destination / Arrival time

H ¥t 7 215800 H]

HH SRR R
Departure time
H I 1]
GIRAE
Hangzhoudong
G99 14:09 | M
15:01

Hogs / 2R
Intermediate stations / Departure time
gl / I ]
B HE i T 1P FE NP UL
Jinhua Shangrao Nanchangxi Ganzhouxi Huizhoubei
& kB i E BNy ML
15:48 | 16:35 | 17:52 | 19:32 | 20:53

JCHH %
Guangmingcheng
JCHIIR

21:15

ZINE
Shenzhenbei
EYIL

21:37

YL
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VY L Te

21:56

HH 2% IRF [l
Departure time
IR i & I ]
Wl
(hVaoghan
G6390/1| 17:30 il
17:56

gl / R[]
Intermediate stations / Departure time
W@l / Y R I ]
g e H5 &L
Puning Lufeng Huiyang Shenzhenbei
T i HRH YL
18:15 | 18:37 | 19:18 | 20:05

H #7272 IR fE]

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / 2550 [H]
7 T PY JLBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
FEE L

20:25

HH R EVE 2% From Tianjinxi H1 4 H %

HLX HH 225 1R ] Hig g / S A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time
R 1 R B ] gl / I ]
577 HFETE A1 5 HRER R LI fant 5 L R
Shengfang Baiyangdian | Shijiazhuang | Handandong |Zhengzhoudong Wuhan Yueyangdong | Changshanan
W5 HHETE AHRIE HRHE AR FRINAR i AR Kbw
G305 11-05 11:24 | 11:58 | 12:47 | 13:41 | 14:37 | 16:39 | 17:42 | 18:25
’ PRI VY % HEEPH P J&#& JH P Gk
Zhuzhouxi [ Hengyangdong | Chenzhouxi | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei
PRI B RHZR B 7Y ] HYIL
18:42 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 21:08 | 21:43

H A3l / 222 R e

Destination / Arrival time

H 3 / Sk Ik ]

AP LiE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
L

22:01

HIE T H 2% From Xiamen H1ETTH %

HIX H 2% I ] Hig g / s H Hy i / B2 IR A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
LI/ ¢ I [R] gl / I ) H 3t 7 23K 1]
TN =8 Il g ok i | BIIPEL ZIE | fEH 7 Y JLBE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao | Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Huiyang  (Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei|  Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3003 10:15 M = 13l ey i 2 MET | WYL | w0 Hi TP LI
10:49(11:14|11:47 | 12:10|12:37 [ 13:18 | 13:29 | 14:07 | 14:17 14:31
=M =5 RS LRI e Il G (IR &I 7 Y JLEE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Zhaoan Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huiyang  [Shenzhenpingshan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3007 14:10 M & % 3l By il I WL | I TP
14:44 | 15:10 | 15:25[15:50|16:09|16:40|17:11|17:23 | 18:03 18:23
REES M = P LMl ep aife | ZURE (SRR ZRYIAE R YIN
Jiaomei | Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Raoping | Chaoshan Puning Shanwei | Huidongnan |Shenzhenpingshan | Shenzhenbei|  Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3005 17:10 IiES T =H BT 13l B i MAW | WL | R TS
17:39(17:50|18:15 | 18:41 | 18:59|19:18|19:49 | 20:12 | 20:31 | 21:10 21:28

A _':'._':': A
' Bt W

(=]
High Speed Rail

12306°'E J7 A9 vl s FBE B H A =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W il 5 T B R X

BRI L6227+ DURSSE 24 B I R ] 2 YEE

LI BES % - DA S 2R 40 B s 1 Nt [R] Dy o

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/15-17_06_2024/P4



{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 1740 ] 3

R ARG BLA T B I [ 2% - vy 3t Y 5%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

KB AN AT BRI ) 3R - Pt %

HEF AU % From Zhangjiajiexi HI5KZ 14 H %

Departure time

G6079

H 5% 3 ]
K I ]

15:20

ELEES
Jishoudong

T H R

16:00

JRUEL iy ik

Fenghuanggucheng
JRUEL 5

16:13

1G]

Huaihuanan
AR

16:42

HEPH 7
Chenzhouxi
HE 4 PG

HiR i / H RS I ]
Intermediate stations / Departure time
gl / I ]
611 Gl 15 2R
Dongkou Shaoyang |Hengyangdong
Il 11 HRRH B BHAR
17:1517:51 | 18:56

19:30

A RCH B 2 20244F6 H15H £17H

With effect from 15to 17 Jun 2024

JE
Guangzhounan
J

20:53

M

Humen
AN

21:12

37|
Shenzhenbei
wYIL

21:32

H 3l / 21 72 s ]

Destination / Arrival time
H )3t / SR8 ]
VY JLBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
T ILE

21:50

ALV P H 2% From Zhanjiangxi HITEVL PG i %

HX F 228 17 ] gl / I ] H 3l / 272 1 [E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
FIR R B ] W@l / Hi R I ] H i3 / 2 3K0 [H]
&S (2N N J& YL ERL N
Maoming Yangjiang Jiangmen | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6046/7| 15:50 pXs EEaN i I Y T ILIE
16:24 | 17:07 | 18:02 | 19:01 | 19:34 19:52
JZ2qE: ; : : .
H12E B2 R HH 3% From Zhaogingdong HI%E %R &
H 228 g [e] gl / eI ] H i3l / 25 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
B 2 B ] gl / A ] H 3t / Bk ]
=K vy J&#& JH P M G i H AP JLiE
Sanshuinan Foshanxi Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6579 8:17 EVS L1 75 P ] I Wi S L
8:31 8:44 | 9:07 | 9:26 | 9:49 | 9:59 10:13

12306F /5 A vk s FHE E FH #2 =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306°F J5 Wl 5L F-AIL Y R

B R 227+ DURSSE 24 B Y R ] 2 YE

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BES % - DA S 2R 40 B s N [R] Dy o

A :'::. .:'. \
' B Gl

(=]
High Speed Rail

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/15-17_06_2024/P5



